
BOYS MAJORS (2017)
Day Date Teams (A vs H) Time Location
Saturday 29-Apr Moody's Collision vs Flanagan's Driving 1:30 PM Sanford
Saturday 29-Apr Central Furniture vs Flat Rock 2:00 PM Lebanon
Saturday 29-Apr Garnsey Bros Ins vs YCFCU 3:30 PM Sanford
Monday 1-May Flanagan's Driving vs Garnsey Bros Ins 5:45 PM Sanford
Wednesday 3-May Paint by NE (NB) vs Central Furniture 5:15 PM Sanford
Wednesday 3-May JE Dowling (NB) vs Flat Rock 5:45 PM Lebanon
Wednesday 3-May Shaker Valley vs Moody's Collision 7:15 PM Sanford
Saturday 6-May Moody's Collision vs Flat Rock 11:30 AM Lebanon
Saturday 6-May YCFCU vs Flanagan's Driving 4:00 PM Sanford
Saturday 6-May Garnsey Bros Ins vs Central Furniture 6:15 PM Sanford
Monday 8-May Flanagan's Driving vs Flat Rock 5:45 PM Lebanon
Monday 8-May Central Furniture vs Moody's Collision 5:45 PM Sanford
Wednesday 10-May Garnsey Bros Ins vs JE Dowling (NB) 5:45 PM N Berwick
Wednesday 10-May Shaker Valley vs YCFCU 5:45 PM Sanford
Saturday 13-May Flat Rock vs Paint by NE (NB) 9:00 AM N Berwick
Saturday 13-May Flanagan's Driving vs Shaker Valley 9:00 AM Waterboro
Saturday 13-May Central Furniture vs YCFCU 4:00 PM Sanford
Saturday 13-May Garnsey Bros Ins vs Moody's Collision 6:15 PM Sanford
Monday 15-May Moody's Collision vs Flat Rock 5:45 PM Lebanon
Monday 15-May Flanagan's Driving vs Central Furniture 5:45 PM Sanford
Wednesday 17-May Shaker Valley vs Garnsey Bros Ins 5:15 PM Sanford
Wednesday 17-May Moody's Collision vs YCFCU 7:15 PM Sanford
Friday 19-May Central Furniture vs Shaker Valley 5:45 PM Waterboro
Saturday 20-May Moody's Collision vs Paint by NE (NB) 11:30 AM N Berwick
Saturday 20-May JE Dowling (NB) vs Flanagan's Driving 4:00 PM Sanford
Saturday 20-May YCFCU vs Garnsey Bros Ins 6:15 PM Sanford
Monday 22-May Moody's Collision vs Central Furniture 5:15 PM Sanford
Monday 22-May Garnsey Bros Ins vs YCFCU 7:15 PM Sanford
Wednesday 24-May YCFCU vs LA Lawncare (A/L) 5:45 PM Lyman
Wednesday 24-May Flanagan's Driving vs Flat Rock 5:45 PM Lebanon
Wednesday 31-May JE Dowling (NB) vs YCFCU 5:15 PM Sanford
Wednesday 31-May Paint by NE (NB) vs Flat Rock 5:45 PM Lebanon
Wednesday 31-May Central Furniture vs Flanagan's Driving 7:15 PM Sanford
Friday 2-Jun LA Lawncare (A/L) vs Central Furniture 7:15 PM Sanford
Saturday 3-Jun Flanagan's Driving vs Shaker Valley 9:00 AM Waterboro
Saturday 3-Jun YCFCU vs Flat Rock 11:30 AM Lebanon
Saturday 3-Jun Moody's Collision vs Garnsey Bros Ins 6:15 PM Sanford
Monday 5-Jun Central Furniture vs Moody's Collision 5:15 PM Sanford
Monday 5-Jun YCFCU vs Flat Rock 5:45 PM Lebanon
Monday 5-Jun Flanagan's Driving vs Garnsey Bros Ins 7:15 PM Sanford
Wednesday 7-Jun Garnsey Bros Ins vs Moody's Collision 5:15 PM Sanford
Wednesday 7-Jun Flanagan's Driving vs Flat Rock 5:45 PM Lebanon
Wednesday 7-Jun YCFCU vs Central Furniture 7:15 PM Sanford
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Monday 12-Jun Playoff GM1: 6th vs 3rd 5:45 PM Sanford
Monday 12-Jun Playoff GM2: 5th vs 4th 5:45 PM Lebanon
Wednesday 14-Jun Playoff GM3: Winner GM1 vs 1st 5:45 PM Sanford
Wednesday 14-Jun Playoff GM4: Winner GM2 vs 2nd 5:45 PM Lebanon
Saturday 17-Jun FINAL: Winner GM3 vs Winner GM4 TBD Sanford
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